$194,500 - 612 Palo Alto

MLS® #1183405

LN, Cedar Park

$194,500

4 Bedroom, 2 Bathroom, 1,994 sqft

Residential

Emerald Oaks, Cedar Park, TX

Very Clean.Formal Dining/Study/Living area
off entry.Kitchen SS appliances,Tile counters
wi/tile backsplash.Seperate Shower in
Master.Nice Deck with beautiful landscaped

yard.No HOA

Built in 1999

Essential Information

MLS® #

Price

Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Full Baths
Square Footage
Year Built

Type

Status

2469321
$194,500
4

2

2

1994

1999
Residential
Sold

Community Information

Address
Subdivision
City
Province
Postal Code

Amenities

# of Garages

Interior

612 Palo Alto LN
Emerald Oaks
Cedar Park

TX

78613

SORRY, NO IMAGE.




Stories 1

Exterior

Lot Size 0.15

School Information

District Leander ISD

Elementary Charlotte Cox
Middle Artie L Henry
High Vista Ridge

Additional Information

Agent Steve Lundy



